15.0146.02006 Title.03000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2041

Page 1, line 9, replace "\$250,000" with "\$125,000"

Page 1, line 11, after the second "the" insert "life skills and transition center, the"

Page 1, line 11, after "hospital" insert a comma

Page 1, line 13, replace "land" with ":

1. Land"

Page 1, line 14, remove ". The master plan must also"

Page 1, line 15, replace "address the" with ";

2. The"

Page 1, line 16, replace the period with "; and

3. The potential to transfer facilities at the life skills and transition center and the state hospital to the department of corrections and rehabilitation."

Renumber accordingly